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Common Adjectives Practice Exercise 1 

 
Directions: Find the adjective(s) in the sentence below. 

1. The beautiful flowers bloomed in the thick and overgrown backyard. 

A. beautiful, flowers, bloomed 

B. flowers, thick, overgrown 

C. beautiful, overgrown, backyard 

D. beautiful, thick, overgrown 

 

 

2. Several students spoke highly of the delicious lunches. 

A. students, spoke 

B. several, delicious 

C. highly, delicious 

D. several, students 

 

 

3. All students will create an original presentation for the project. 

A. will, create, original 

B. all, students 

C. all, will, create 

D. all, original 

 

 

4. We will use three small brushes to paint a colorful picture. 

A. three, small, colorful 

B. We, three, brushes 

C. three, brushes, picture 

D. three, small, picture 

 

 

5. The little dog snarled in an angry fashion. 

A. little, dog 

B. dog, snarled 

C. little, angry 

D. angry, fashion 

 

 

6. The cute baby with curly hair was very happy. 

A. cute, curly, very 

B. cute, curly, hair 

C. cute, curly, happy 

D. cute, baby, happy 
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7. Yesterday, the two students climbed the back fence across the neighbor’s yard. 

A. two, back, neighbor's 

B. two, students, back 

C. back, fence, neighbor's 

D. back, across, yard 

 

 

8. Many parents attended the crowded meeting in the classroom. 

A. parents, crowded 

B. many, crowded 

C. crowded, classroom 

D. crowded, meeting 

 

 

9. The purple socks that Jonathan bought were too big. 

A. purple, socks 

B. socks, big 

C. too, big 

D. purple, big 

 

 

10. Fifteen puppies clamored down the wooden stairs, out the door, and into the brilliant 

sunlight. 

A. puppies, down, stairs 

B. fifteen, clamored, into 

C. fifteen, wooden, brilliant 

D. down, out, sunlight 
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Answer Key: Common Adjectives Practice Exercise 1 

 

1. D 

2. B 

3. D 

4. A 

5. C 

6. C 

7. A 

8. B 

9. D 

10. C 
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